Category 9: CNCP Intake

* Used to improve carbon neutrality
— 6 Projects

Spectrum - Boiler replacement

Doncaster - Air Handling Unit replacement
Spectrum - Upgrade DDC to Reliable Controls
Lambrick Park - Boiler replacement

Lambrick Park - Upgrade DDC to Reliable Controls
South Park - Upgrade DDC to Reliable Controls

One Learning Community

J Greater
@ VICTORIA
School District



SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
SEP
CNCP
CNCP
CNCP
CNCP
CNCP
CNCP
BUS
BUS
BUS
BUS
PEP
PEP
PEP

One Learning Community

Project Priority Facility or Project Name

W N R RRREROMUUULWNPRERRNOUVRAWN

South Park Elementary
Strawberry Vale Elementary
Mount Douglas High School
Central Middle School
Spectrum Secondary
Victoria High School
Victoria High School
Spectrum Secondary School
Doncaster Elementary
Spectrum Secondary School
Lambrick Park Secondary
Lambrick Park Secondary
South Park

New Bus

New Bus

New Bus

New Bus

Northridge Elementary
Lake Hill Elementary

Vic West Elementary

Summary: 21-22 Capital Plan

Total/Estimated Project

Project Description or Type

Roofing

Exterior Wall Systems

Exterior Wall Systems

Interior Construction

Interior Construction

HVAC

Exterior Wall Systems

HVAC

HVAC

Energy Systems

HVAC

Energy Systems

Energy Systems

D (80+RE)

D (80+RE)

D (80+RE)

D (80+RE)

Universally Accessible Playground Equipment
Universally Accessible Playground Equipment
Universally Accessible Playground Equipment

*NOTE: Estimates based on 2020-2021 Pricing

Cost
$1,500,000
$500,000
$450,000
$400,000
$400,000
$800,000
$800,000
$650,000
$200,000
$350,000
$600,000
$350,000
$150,000
$370,000
$370,000
$150,000
$150,000
$125,000
$125,000
$125,000
$191,875,000

‘Greater

'VICTORIA

School District



	Agenda
	A.3 Approval of the Minutes 
	C.1.b Chair's Year End Report
	C.1.c 2020-2025 Strategic Plan
	C.2.a Trustee Ferris - Annual Committee Report
	C.2.b Trustee Hentze - Annual Committee Reports
	C.2.d Trustee Paynter - Annual Committee Report
	D.1.a Draft minutes from the June 1, 2020 meeting - Information only
	D.1.b Recommended Motion from the June 1, 2020 meeting
	D.2.a Draft minutes from the June 8, 2020 meeting - Information only
	D.2.b Recommended Motions from the June 8, 2020 meeting
	D.3 Audit Committee Report
	D.3 Audit Committee Report
	D.3 Audit Committee Report
	D.3 Audit Committee Report
	D.4 Advocacy Ad Hoc Committee - Student Assessment and Reporting
	E.1.a Monthly Report
	E.1.c Mt. Douglas Secondary School
	E.1.d Workplace Safety Report
	E.1.e Student Health and Safety Report
	E.1.f Student Anaphylaxis Aggregate Report
	E.1.g Trustee Questions
	E.2.a Monthly Report
	E.2.b 3rd Reading - 2020-2021 Annual Budget Bylaw 
	E.2.c 2021/2022 Five Year Capital Plan
	E.2.d Statutory (Right-of-Way) for BC Hydro - Bylaw No. 20-02
	E.2.d Statutory (Right-of-Way) for BC Hydro - Bylaw No. 20-02
	G.1 Aggregate Annual Student Withdrawal Report and PRC/Diversion Report
	G.2 Aggregate Annual Student Unusual Exclusion Report
	G.3 Record of In-Camera Board Meeting - May 25, 2020
	G.4 Record of Special In-Camera Board Meeting - June 15, 2020



