Category 9: CNCP Intake

- Used to improve carbon neutrality
 - 6 Projects
 - Spectrum Boiler replacement
 - Doncaster Air Handling Unit replacement
 - Spectrum Upgrade DDC to Reliable Controls
 - Lambrick Park Boiler replacement
 - Lambrick Park Upgrade DDC to Reliable Controls
 - South Park Upgrade DDC to Reliable Controls



Summary: 21-22 Capital Plan

Program Name	Project Priority	Facility or Project Name	Project Description or Type	Total/Estimated Project Cost
SEP	2	South Park Elementary	Roofing	\$1,500,000
SEP	3	Strawberry Vale Elementary	Exterior Wall Systems	\$500,000
SEP	4	Mount Douglas High School	Exterior Wall Systems	\$450,000
SEP	5	Central Middle School	Interior Construction	\$400,000
SEP	6	Spectrum Secondary	Interior Construction	\$400,000
SEP	7	Victoria High School	HVAC	\$800,000
SEP	1	Victoria High School	Exterior Wall Systems	\$800,000
CNCP	1	Spectrum Secondary School	HVAC	\$650,000
CNCP	2	Doncaster Elementary	HVAC	\$200,000
CNCP	3	Spectrum Secondary School	Energy Systems	\$350,000
CNCP	4	Lambrick Park Secondary	HVAC	\$600,000
CNCP	5	Lambrick Park Secondary	Energy Systems	\$350,000
CNCP	6	South Park	Energy Systems	\$150,000
BUS	1	New Bus	D (80+RE)	\$370,000
BUS	1	New Bus	D (80+RE)	\$370,000
BUS	1	New Bus	D (80+RE)	\$150,000
BUS	1	New Bus	D (80+RE)	\$150,000
PEP	1	Northridge Elementary	Universally Accessible Playground Equipment	\$125,000
PEP	2	Lake Hill Elementary	Universally Accessible Playground Equipment	\$125,000
PEP	3	Vic West Elementary	Universally Accessible Playground Equipment	\$125,000
				\$191,875,000
			*NOTE: Estimates based on 2020-2021 Pricing	

